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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Pn6'ax .M.
Kosanbuyk f.I.
Kosanbuyk HO.I.

Odymny M.

JNlonywaHcbkuii I.C.
Cineubkun M.

Mpurymk AP.

KapnuH AT.
Miymkesny B.A.

lonank M.B.

Boskos O.B. Poctucnas
Maryta C.M.
baymkeTtHep B.M.
[AHicTpsHcbkul MN.0.
3Bapwu Bl

berei B.B.

OnbluaHey bkt EM.
Myuenvk M.M.
®abiH C.I.
lanscoBcbkuiA 1.B.

lonpga B.I.

Meanx b.A4.

Mennw 1.

OnbluaHelbkuii M.l EpHect
fiBopcbkuin C.HO.
fiBopcbka H.O.
Bacunesny B.I.

Miybko B.B.
Topcbkuin 1.

Junmin M.B.

Kyxap I.B.
Kyumuga [.M.

Tuma M.O.

CozaHcbkuii M.B.

Kaumap O.I1.

baraH [.M.

Mwucis P.K.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. Jibot N2 7

Kny6wu iporobuuumHa, Kpuna MNMpukapnatra, Crpuii

2025
BiHHMUSA

B 300 [/ 49.25576 /] 28.348391

15.06.2025 05:59:39

CoHAUYHO
61

1769
356.186
354

161

193

Kop,

221618
224962
225152
221760
221759
221630
221541
221558
221611
225102
221750
221604
221505
221920
220172
221796
227004
225225
225295
221914
221536
223818
223819
227179
223813
225234
225056
221612
221804
223905
221763
221581
221646
225254
221762
221766
221594

Kny6

[JporobuyumHa
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa

[JporobuyumHa

[JporobuyymHa

[JporobuyumHa

JporobnyymHa

Crpui
Crpwii

[porobuyumHa

[JporobuyumHa
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta

Crpun
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa

[JporobuyumHa

Crpwii

[porobuyumHa

Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Crpwii
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
[JporobuyymHa
Crpwi

[JporobuyumHa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta

[porobuyumHa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatra

Crpui

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

90
49
31
49
55
30
38
63
44
12
29
78
57
55
42
33
17
22
9
30
21
47
38
25
27
10
42
17
29
23
12
35
56
22
23
24
15

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu
56 496.77
19 469.24
8 467.82
11 47496
25 479.21
18 486.29
25 49422
28 480.79
25 498.07
5 463.17
11 470.82
21 487.88
23 493.88
7 43552
3 262.66
3 262.66
0 0.00
3 25343
0 0.00
9 479.21
5 437.11
8 441.81
4 35235
4 351.05
3 260.57
1 81.76
8 451.56
1 92.29
1 98.92
0 0.00
1 84.87
4 35462
4 341.30
3 255.64
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

11:07:24
11:40:57
1158.20
1035.76
10:54:04
12:17:53
01:23:49
0
175
179
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.62 309.10
0.39 181.95
0.26 120.73
0.22 106.62
045 217.82
0.60 291.77
0.66 325.15
044 213.69
0.57 283.00
042 192.99
0.38 178.59
0.27 131.35
040 199.29
0.13 5543
0.07 18.76
0.09 23.88
0.00 0.00
0.14 34.56
0.00 0.00
0.30 143.76
0.24 104.07
0.17 75.20
0.1 37.09
0.16 56.17
0.11 28.95
0.10 8.18
0.19 86.01
0.06 543
0.03 341
0.00 0.00
0.08 7.07
0.11 40.53
0.07 24.38
0.14 34.86
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
177827
1623.88
1525.55
1435.87
142712
1377.29
1273.12
1143.72
1115.36
1055.73
977.83
960.36
915.27
891.90
798.96
776.89
657.24
645.92
600.96
600.93
577.25
559.72
518.14
509.60
482.70
419.56
403.19
347.26
307.17
300.40
293.26
27414
263.93
24711
221.44
21734
197.33



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

leTbMaHumK 3.1
Binvk PJ1.
Kapna M.M.
MaHbkiB P.C.
XKutHikosnu AA. Hazap
Kyxap B.O.
Lkitak M.M.
Kyxap B.T.
®egaw I.C.
begHapuunk O.P.
Pounsk LE.
Metpuk P.M.
Mauurin B.A.
Neniw H.Bb.
KpacHorypcbkuia b.M.
Bepec M.P.
Ckoponag, N.B.
Ayaak EM.
BonowmHcbkuii O,
Mapyc B.M.
Kykunusk B.I1.
MenbHukoswny Al
Kpvenbknin M.
JOemuuvHa P
Nyuis B.M.
lowoBcbkunin b.O.
Cronsapcekmin Bl
[OyTka B.l.
Koc A1.3.
Kynnk B.3.
Cyuko M.€.
LWabaH C.M.
fiBopcbkunin M.M.

221535
221510
221557
221727
221693
221579
223820
221761
220193
185028
224924
225341
221591
221777
224967
223817
221749
221648
221903
221606
221576
221593
221573
221547
221847
221851
221845
221551
223642
221837
223644
221663
225239

Crpwii
[JporobuyumHa
JporobnyymHa
[JporobuyymHa

Crpwii

Crpui

Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
[AporobnyumHa
Crpui
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta

Crpwii
[JporobuyumHa

Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
[JporobuyumHa

Crpui
[JporobuyumHa
[JporobuyumHa
[AporobnyymHa

Crpui

Crpun
[JporobuyumHa
[JporobuyumHa
[JporobuyumHa

Crpwii

Crpui

Crpui
[JporobuyumHa

Crpwii

Crpui

Crpun

Crpwii

Kpwna MpukapnatTa
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80.57
0.00
81.19
168.16
173.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
84.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.05
0.00
0.04
0.06
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

424
0.00
3.53
10.19
13.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:53:49

182.71
174.83
166.46
164.16
151.39
141.26
126.90
126.75
101.59
87.76
68.89
67.17
50.37
25.70
2293
18.93
18.63
16.68
11.10
496
4.01
2.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



